
I MINA'TRENTAI KUÅTTRO NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN
 RESOLUTION STATUS

Resolution No. Sponsor Title Date Intro Date of Presentation Date Adopted

278-34 (LS)

Therese M. Terlaje
B. J.F. Cruz
Mary Camacho Torres

 James V. Espaldon 

Relative to recognizing and congratulating Mrs. Margaret P. Tarnate on her retirement from
the Guam Law Library; and to further expressing a warm and sincere Un Dångkolo Na Si
Yu'os Ma'åse' to her for her thirty-two (32) years of exemplary and dedicated service to the
people of Guam. 

10/25/17
3:54 p.m.

10/31/17
12:00 p.m. 

10/25/17

Intro/Ref/History LOG
10/31/2017 9:56 AM


