## I MINA'TRENTAI KUÅTTRO NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN

	Resolution No.	Sponsor	Title	Date Intro	Date of Presentation	Date Adopted
	278-34 (1.8)	Therese M. Terlaje	Relative to recognizing and congratulating Mrs. Margaret P. Tarnate on her retirement from	10/25/17	10/31/17	10/25/17
		B. J.F. Cruz	the Guam Law Library; and to further expressing a warm and sincere Un Dångkolo Na Si	3:54 p.m.	12:00 p.m.	
		Mary Camacho Torres	Yu'os Ma'åse' to her for her thirty-two (32) years of exemplary and dedicated service to the	•		
		James V. Espaldon	people of Guam.			